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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0451Project Name: South Livingston Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

Project Limits: Williamson St. to E. Wilson (Isthmus Bike Path)

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location

Mailing Address TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $80.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF $77.00 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost LF Cost

0709-134-1313-7 CENTRAL PARK PROPERTIES LLC 301 S Livingston St 132

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 106 E DOTY ST # 310

MADISON    WI

0709-134-1703-0 WILLIAMSON ASSOC 714  Williamson St 132

C2, HIS-TL % CONTACT REALTY

PO BOX 2079

MADISON    WI

0709-134-1708-0 WI COUNCIL OF THE 754  Williamson St 132

C3, HIS-TL BLIND INC

754 WILLIAMSON ST

MADISON    WI

-- THE LIVINGSTON CDM ASSC CONDOS 132

HIS-TL, PUDSIP INC %STEVEN A BREZINSKI (SEE FOLLOWING)

2 E MIFFLIN ST STE 200

MADISON WI

0709-134-3301-0 CHANHALLIE LLC 800  Williamson St 1.970%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 949 HARVEY TER

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3303-6 ROGERS, BRIDGET D 802  Williamson St 1.981%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 802 WILLIAMSON ST # 1

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3304-4 SCHWAB, WARREN 802  Williamson St 1.811%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP & AMY WEIDERT

802 WILLIAMSON ST # 2

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3305-2 MULLER, CLARK R 802  Williamson St 2.088%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 802 WILLIAMSON ST # 3

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3306-0 JOFFE, AARON M 802  Williamson St 3.426%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP & BETH T GOLUB

802 WILLIAMSON ST # 4

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3302-8 MOCO LLC 804  Williamson St 2.532%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 804 WILLIAMSON ST

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3307-8 EARL, EMMA L 808  Williamson St 2.157%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 101

MADISON    WI

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

135.00 $10,800.00$562.50 0.00 $0.00 $0.000.00

0.00 $0.00$3.80 3.34

$72.04

$118.20

$74.42

$87.35$7.60

$16,672.50

$3,742.50

$4,787.50

$67.97

$68.34

$62.48

$5.14

$555.00

0.00

Curb and Gutter

$247.50

$2.96

$2.97

$2.72

$3.13

Remove Sidewalk Replace

and Drive Apron Drive Apron

1.81

2.09

3.43

375.00

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sidewalk

Remove & Replace

Street Reconstruction Items

Install Paved Parking

Area w/ Waterway

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

2.53

370.00

165.00

1.97

1.98

100.00

2.16 $3.24 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

245.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1.97

1.98

165.00

125.00

1.81

2.09

3.43 $10.28

2.53

2.16 $6.47

$495.00

$5.91

$5.94

$5.43

$1,980.00

2.85 $42.71

0.02532

0.01811

0.02088

0.03426

0.02157

$4.53

$5.22

1

1

1

0.01981

0.0197

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$4.93

40.00 $770.00

$15.17

40.00 $0.00

0.79

0.72

0.79

0.84

1.37

0.86

1.01

$15.25

$13.94

February 9, 2007

2.39

$857.50

$0.00

$1,980.00

$1,980.00

$39.01

$0.00

132.00

132.00

132.00

$375.00

$0.00 132.00 1 $0.00

2.60

$4.95

$5.39

2.76

$39.222.61

4.52

$6.26 $41.34

$50.13

$35.86

$67.83 $26.38

$16.08

$16.61

$8.57

$6.33 $19.50

$0.00

Install New

Sanitary Lateral

$0.000.00

40.00 $770.00

$0.00

Frontage 

OR % 

Owned**

$0.00 100.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral

0.00 $0.00

40.00 $3,080.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

** The "% Owned" is the percentage of the common area owned by each condominium owner.



Page 2 of 4

City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0451Project Name: South Livingston Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

Project Limits: Williamson St. to E. Wilson (Isthmus Bike Path)

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location

Mailing Address TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $80.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF $77.00 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost LF Cost

Curb and Gutter

Remove Sidewalk Replace

and Drive Apron Drive Apron

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sidewalk

Remove & Replace

Street Reconstruction Items

Install Paved Parking

Area w/ Waterway

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

February 9, 2007

Install New

Sanitary Lateral

Frontage 

OR % 

Owned**

Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral

0709-134-3308-6 BLAHNIK, AMY B 808  Williamson St 1.880%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 102

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3309-4 SHAW, SAMUEL W 808  Williamson St 2.762%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP & LINDSEY C SHAW

808 WILLIAMSON ST # 103

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3310-1 SPANNRAFT REV TR, D A 808  Williamson St 3.223%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP & MICHAEL J SCHULZ

808 WILLIAMSON ST # 104

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3311-9 GALLER, JOSEPH L 808  Williamson St 2.370%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP & ANNE C GALLER

1209 WICKFORD LNDG

VIRGINIA BEACH    VA

0709-134-3312-7 WEIR, NICOLE M 808  Williamson St 2.209%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 202

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3313-5 MISIC, ANA M 808  Williamson St 2.050%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 203

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3314-3 BLUM, JEFFREY D 808  Williamson St 2.587%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 204

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3315-1 BARBATO, PAUL D 808  Williamson St 3.368%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 205

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3316-9 SIMON, JAMES E 808  Williamson St 2.716%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 206

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3317-7 MARTIN, JOSHUA R D 808  Williamson St 3.691%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 207

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3318-5 MURPHY, CHELSEA M 808  Williamson St 3.447%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 208

MADISON    WI

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

3.22 $0.00 1.29 $24.820.00 $0.00

$95.29

1.03 $19.92

$18.25

$64.86

$17.01

$15.79

$111.19

$81.77

0.0205

0.02587

$76.21

$70.73

$89.25$6.47

$5.13 0.82

$63.82

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$3.08

$4.14

$4.83

$3.31

$3.56 0.00

2.59

2.37

2.21

2.05

1.88

2.76

$3.88

$2.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6.15

2.21

2.05

2.37

1.88

2.76

$9.67

2.59 $7.76

$5.64

$8.29

$51.22

$37.222.48

$54.69

2.71

3.13 $46.93

0.0188

0.0237

0.02209

$6.910.02762

$5.93

$5.52

0.03223 $8.06

0.88

0.95

1.10

3.41

3.65

2.92

4.25

$7.11

$6.63

$4.70

$43.74

3.22

$40.59

$21.27

$14.480.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

3.37

2.72

3.69

3.45

3.37

3.69

$5.05

2.72 $4.07

$5.54

3.45 $5.17

0.00

0.00

$10.10 4.45

0.00

0.00

$66.69 0.03368 $8.42 1.35$0.00 $0.00 $25.93 $116.20

$8.15 3.59 $53.78 0.02716 $6.79 1.09 $20.91 $93.70

$11.07 4.87 $73.08 0.03691 $9.23 1.48 $28.42 $127.34

$10.34 4.55 $68.25 0.03447 $8.62 1.38 $26.54 $118.92

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

** The "% Owned" is the percentage of the common area owned by each condominium owner.
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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0451Project Name: South Livingston Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

Project Limits: Williamson St. to E. Wilson (Isthmus Bike Path)

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location

Mailing Address TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $80.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF $77.00 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost LF Cost

Curb and Gutter

Remove Sidewalk Replace

and Drive Apron Drive Apron

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sidewalk

Remove & Replace

Street Reconstruction Items

Install Paved Parking

Area w/ Waterway

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

February 9, 2007

Install New

Sanitary Lateral

Frontage 

OR % 

Owned**

Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral

0709-134-3319-3 GANSHERT, KYNA M 808  Williamson St 1.652%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 209

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3320-0 EVERS, KATIE K 808  Williamson St 2.277%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 210

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3321-8 DUDZIK, MARK J 808  Williamson St 2.370%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 301

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3322-6 KOOP, LISSA R 808  Williamson St 2.209%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 302

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3323-4 BLACKLER, SHAWN J 808  Williamson St 2.050%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 303

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3324-2 REINING, CHRISTOPHER J 808  Williamson St 2.587%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 304

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3325-0 PHANSTIEL TRUST, THE 808  Williamson St 3.368% 3.37 $5.05 0.00 $0.00 3.37 $10.10 4.45 $66.69 $0.00 $0.00 0.03368 $8.42 1.35 $25.93 0.00 $0.00 $116.20

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 305

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3326-8 KIMPTON, STUART C 808  Williamson St 2.716%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 306

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3327-6 RICE, DAVID Z 808  Williamson St 3.691%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 307

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3328-4 PURDIN JR, JAMES S 808  Williamson St 3.447%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP & ALICIA G PURDIN

808 WILLIAMSON ST # 308

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3329-2 BRIDGEFORD, DAVID W 808  Williamson St 1.652%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 309

MADISON    WI

$0.00 $0.00

$4.13 0.66 $12.72 $56.990.00 $0.00$4.96 2.18 $32.71 0.01652$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 1.651.65 $2.48

$8.62 1.38 $26.54 $118.920.00 $0.00$10.34 4.55 $68.25 0.03447$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 3.453.45 $5.17

$9.23 1.48 $28.42 $127.340.00 $0.00$11.07 4.87 $73.08 0.03691$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 3.693.69 $5.54

$6.79 1.09 $20.91 $93.700.00 $0.00$8.15 3.59 $53.78 0.02716$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 2.722.72 $4.07

$6.47 1.03 $19.92 $89.250.00 $0.00$7.76 3.41 $51.22 0.02587$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 2.592.59 $3.88

$5.13 0.82 $15.79 $70.730.00 $0.00$6.15 2.71 $40.59 0.0205$0.00 $0.00$0.00 2.052.05 $3.08 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1.65

2.28

2.37

2.21

1.65

2.37

$2.48

2.28 $3.42

$3.56

2.21 $3.31 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$4.96 2.18 $32.71 0.01652 $4.13 0.66 $12.72 $56.99

$6.83 3.01 $45.08 0.02277 $5.69 0.91 $78.56

$7.11 3.13 $46.93 0.0237 $5.93 0.95

$0.00

0.02209 $5.52 0.88$0.00 $0.00

$17.53$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$76.21

$18.25 $81.77

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

$6.63 2.92 $17.01$43.74

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

** The "% Owned" is the percentage of the common area owned by each condominium owner.
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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0451Project Name: South Livingston Reconstruction Assessment District - 2007

Project Limits: Williamson St. to E. Wilson (Isthmus Bike Path)

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location

Mailing Address TOTAL

Zoning $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $80.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF $77.00 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost LF Cost

Curb and Gutter

Remove Sidewalk Replace

and Drive Apron Drive Apron

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect

Replace

Sidewalk

Remove & Replace

Street Reconstruction Items

Install Paved Parking

Area w/ Waterway

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

February 9, 2007

Install New

Sanitary Lateral

Frontage 

OR % 

Owned**

Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral

0709-134-3330-9 HOHS, SHERIE P 808  Williamson St 2.277%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 310

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3331-7 HERFEL, JAMES S 808  Williamson St 2.902%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 401

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3332-5 WELDON, JANE A 808  Williamson St 3.439%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 402

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3333-3 BROWN, JENNIFER A 808  Williamson St 2.050%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 403

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3334-1 LADWIG, JILL D 808  Williamson St 2.329%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 404

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3335-9 BARLEBEN, KEVIN M 808  Williamson St 3.371%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 405

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3336-7 PURTELL, JOSH A 808  Williamson St 2.716%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP & DOROTHY S PURTELL

808 WILLIAMSON ST # 406

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3337-5 RABSON, CHARLOTTE 808  Williamson St 3.434%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 208 N PATERSON ST

MADISON    WI

0709-134-3338-3 ULATOWSKI, DANIEL C 808  Williamson St 3.190%

HIS-TL, PUDSIP 808 WILLIAMSON ST # 408

MADISON    WI

Totals 1,010.00 $1,514.99 245.00 $857.50 390.00 $1,169.99 527.99 $7,919.90 135.00 $10,800.00 4.00 $999.99 120.00 $2,309.96 40.00 $3,080.00 $28,652.33

$7.98 1.28 $24.56 $110.060.00 $0.00$9.57 4.21 $63.16 0.0319$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 3.193.19 $4.79

$8.59 1.37 $26.44 $118.470.00 $0.00$10.30 4.53 $67.99 0.03434$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 3.433.43 $5.15

$6.79 1.09 $20.91 $93.700.00 $0.00$8.15 3.59 $53.78 0.02716$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 2.722.72 $4.07

$8.43 1.35 $25.96 $116.300.00 $0.00$10.11 4.45 $66.75 0.03371$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 3.373.37 $5.06

$5.82 0.93 $17.93 $80.350.00 $0.00$6.99 3.07 $46.11 0.02329$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 2.332.33 $3.49

$5.13 0.82 $15.79 $70.730.00 $0.00$6.15 2.71 $40.59 0.0205$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 2.052.05 $3.08

$8.60 1.38 $26.48 $118.650.00 $0.00$10.32 4.54 $68.09 0.03439$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 3.443.44 $5.16

$7.26 1.16 $22.35 $100.120.00 $0.00$8.71 3.83 $57.46 0.02902$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 2.902.90 $4.35

$5.69 0.91 $17.53 $78.560.00 $0.00$6.83 3.01 $45.08 0.02277$0.00 $0.000.00 $0.00 2.282.28 $3.42

** The "% Owned" is the percentage of the common area owned by each condominium owner.


